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2229988-24
2229963-24
2229976-24
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2229961-24
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2229031-24
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2216743-24
2216800-24
2216748-24
2218134-24
2216404-24
2216737-24
2216705-24
2216707-24
2216739-24
2216784-24
2216758-24
2229092-24
2216725-24
2216708-24
2216779-24
2229329-24
2229505-24
2229598-24
2229559-24
2229335-24
2209596-24
2209394-24
2209568-24
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2229515-24
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324.995
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324.995
323.932
323.000
323.000
324.995
324.995
323.932
324.995
323.932
323.932
324.995
323.000
323.932
324.850
324.850
324.995
384.188
389.875
389.875
389.875
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389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
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324.995
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389.875
389.875
323.000
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376.314
384.188
376.314
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324.850
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11:10:26
11:10:48
11:10:49
11:10:51
11:10:55
11:11:40
11:11:41
11:11:02
11:10:48
11:10:54
11:12:31
11:14:26
11:14:19
11:14:27
11:15:52
11:15:55
11:15:11
11:15:57
11:15:13
11:15:15
11:16:00
11:14:38
11:15:19
11:17:51
11:17:58
11:18:38
12:00:20
12:04:24
12:04:27
12:04:27
12:04:27
12:04:28
12:04:29
12:04:30
12:04:34
12:04:35
12:04:39
12:04:41
12:04:43
11:19:46
11:44:27
12:05:58
12:06:02
11:18:44
11:20:09
11:20:18
11:20:22
11:19:30
11:57:38
12:03:18
11:57:42
11:57:46
11:21:12
11:21:14
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03:40:36
03:40:58
03:40:59
03:41:01
03:41:05
03:41:50
03:41:51
03:41:12
03:40:58
03:41:04
03:42:41
03:44:36
03:44:29
03:44:37
03:46:02
03:46:05
03:45:21
03:46:07
03:45:23
03:45:25
03:46:10
03:44:48
03:45:29
03:48:01
03:48:08
03:48:48
04:30:30
04:34:34
04:34:37
04:34:37
04:34:37
04:34:38
04:34:39
04:34:40
04:34:44
04:34:45
04:34:49
04:34:51
04:34:53
03:49:56
04:14:37
04:36:08
04:36:12
03:48:54
03:50:19
03:50:28
03:50:32
03:49:40
04:27:48
04:33:28
04:27:52
04:27:56
03:51:22
03:51:24

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

146841  100.00  2.392

146598  99.76  4.785

146587 9952  7.177

1465.65 9928  9.569
146520  99.04  11.962
1465.04 9880  14.354
146493 9855  16.746
146443 9831  19.139
146176  98.07  21.531
1461.10  97.83  23.923
145945 9759  26.316
144226 9735  28.708
143886  97.11  31.100
143801 9687  33.493
143782 9663  35.885
143750 9639  38.278
143746  96.14  40.670
143729 9590  43.062
143725 9566  45.455
1437.04 9542  47.847
143697 9518  50.239
1436.83 9494  52.632
143661 9470  55.024
142468 9446  57.416
142395 9422  59.809
142043 9398  62.201
142029 9373  64.593
1419.97 9349  66.986
141971 9325  69.378
141971 9301  71.770
141971 9277  74.163
1419.62 9253  76.555
141953 9229  78.947
141945 9205  81.340
1419.10  91.81  83.732
1419.02 9157  86.124
141867 9133  88.517
141850  91.08  90.909
141833  90.84  93.301
141343 9060  95.694
141200 9036  98.086
141191  90.12  100.478
141157  89.88  102.871
141110  89.64  105.263
141045 8940 107.656
1409.53  89.16  110.048
1409.12  88.92  112.440
140639 8867 114.833
140520 8843  117.225
140488  88.19  119.617
140485  87.95 122.010
140450  87.71 124.402
1404.05 8747 126.794
1403.85 87.23  129.187
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MaupHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
MaumHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
MaumHa T.A.
Kpaseup [.M.
Kpaseup .M.
MaumHa T.A.
barnaii A.M.
Barnaii A.M.
Kpaseup .M.
MaupHa T.A.
Barnaii A.M.
barnaii A.M.
KpaseLp [.M.
KpaseLp [.M.
MaumHa T.A.
Kpaseup .M.
MaupHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
Kpaseup .M.
Barnaii A.M.
MaupHa T.A.
Myszuka B.I.
Myszwika B.I.
Kpaseup .M.
Bonowwn B.P.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
lenbXunHcbkni M.B.
[enb>xuHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Onina A.C.

[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
lenbXunHcbknii M.B.
TenbXxnHcbKkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

FenbXunHcbKnii M.B.

KpaseLp .M.
Bypuii |A.

[enb>xuHcbkuii M.B.
[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.

Barnan A.M.
Myszuika B.I.
Myswika B.I.
Myszuika B.I.
barnaii A.M.
Caran A.A.

BonowwH P.B.
Caran 4.4
Caran A 4.
Mys3uka B.1.
My3suka B.I.
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324.995
324.850
324.850
324.995
384.188
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384.188
389.875
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323.000
323.000
323.000
389.875
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11:21:19
11:21:22
12:07:54
11:21:39
12:07:58
11:21:41
12:08:01
11:22:42
11:22:42
12:09:26
11:48:11
11:23:44
11:24:12
12:11:25
12:11:27
11:25:11
11:25:16
12:12:30
12:12:31
12:12:32
11:25:34
11:25:44
12:08:56
11:26:45
11:26:48
11:26:07
11:26:08
11:26:56
11:26:56
11:26:10
11:26:13
12:10:48
11:26:09
11:26:11
11:27:43
11:29:21
11:29:23
11:29:34
12:13:45
11:30:01
12:18:43
12:18:47
12:18:48
12:14:39
12:19:00
11:30:11
11:30:17
11:29:51
11:29:57
11:31:33
12:09:47
12:09:53
11:31:42
11:32:52
11:32:13
11:32:58
11:32:58
11:32:19
11:32:21
11:32:27
12:22:48
12:22:58
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03:51:29
03:51:32
04:38:04
03:51:49
04:38:08
03:51:51
04:38:11
03:52:52
03:52:52
04:39:36
04:18:21
03:53:54
03:54:22
04:41:35
04:41:37
03:55:21
03:55:26
04:42:40
04:42:41
04:42:42
03:55:44
03:55:54
04:39:06
03:56:55
03:56:58
03:56:17
03:56:18
03:57:06
03:57:06
03:56:20
03:56:23
04:40:58
03:56:19
03:56:21
03:57:53
03:59:31
03:59:33
03:59:44
04:43:55
04:00:11
04:48:53
04:48:57
04:48:58
04:44:49
04:49:10
04:00:21
04:00:27
04:00:01
04:00:07
04:01:43
04:39:57
04:40:03
04:01:52
04:03:02
04:02:23
04:03:08
04:03:08
04:02:29
04:02:31
04:02:37
04:52:58
04:53:08
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1403.34
1403.04
1402.09
1401.95
1401.76
1401.75
1401.50
1395.01
1395.01
1394.40
1392.12
1388.84
1386.08
1384.58
1384.42
1380.29
1379.80
1379.28
1379.19
1379.11
1378.04
1377.07
1376.52
1371.77
1371.48
1370.95
1370.85
1370.71
1370.71
1370.66
1370.37
1367.38
1366.81
1366.62
1366.19
1356.27
1356.09
1355.65
1353.17
1353.11
1349.59
1349.28
1349.20
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1348.27
1347.75
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1345.74
1345.18
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0.000
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0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Myszwika B.I.
Myszuka B.I.

' enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
Kpaseup .M.

[ enb>XnHcbknii M.B.
Kpaseup [.M.
Onina A.C.
Myszwika B.I.
Myszuika B.I.
enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Mykanak M.M.
Myszuika B.I.
Myszwika B.I.
Onina A.C.

T enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
My3suka B.I.
Mys3uka B.1.

T enb>XnHCbkMA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
T enb>XNHCbKKA M.B.
Myszuika B.I.
Mys3uka B.1.
BonowwH B.P.
Kpaseup .M.
Kpaseup .M.
MaupHa T.A.
MaumHa T.A.
Kpaseup .M.
KpaseLp |.M.
MaupHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
Bonowwh B.P.
barnan A.M.
barnan A.M.
Kpaseup .M.
Myszuka B.I.
Myszwika B.I.
Kpaseup .M.
Bonowwh B.P.
Kpaseup [.M.
Onina A.C.
enb>XnHCbKMA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Bonowwh B.P.
Onina A.C.
MaumHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
Barnan A.M.
Barnaii A.M.
Kpaseup .M.
Caran 4.4.
Caran A 4.
KpaseLp |.M.
MaupHa T.A.
barnai A.M.
MaupHa T.A.
MaupHa T.A.
barnai A.M.
Barnan A.M.
barnai 4.M.

T enb>XUHCbKMA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2216774-24
2229574-24
2216741-24
2216754-24
2216715-24
2216796-24
2216710-24
2216747-24
2229023-24
2229030-24
2209759-24
2209472-24
2209358-24
2209374-24
2209354-24
2209307-24
2209382-24
2216721-24
2216716-24
2209429-24
2216775-24
2216768-24
2216411-24
2216227-24
2216738-24
2229432-24
2216782-24
2216419-24
2216237-24
2216222-24
2229087-24
2209649-24
2209613-24
2209602-24
2209647-24
2209420-24
2209605-24
2216233-24
2216755-24
2209620-24
2229960-24
2209573-24
2209579-24
2209542-24
2216742-24
2216746-24
2218123-24
2209528-24
2209580-24
2209555-24
2209638-24
2209582-24
2209569-24
2209564-24
2209450-24
2216423-24
2216429-24
2209449-24
2209370-24
2229044-24
2229506-24

2216696-24
2209517-24
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389.875
324.850
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
324.995
324.995
357.563
358.118
384.188
384.188
384.188
384.188
384.188
389.875
389.875
358.118
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
324.995
389.875
389.875
389.875
389.875
324.995
360.766
360.766
360.766
360.766
358.118
360.766
360.766
389.875
360.766
323.932
376.314
376.314
359.520
389.875
389.875
360.766
359.520
376.314
376.314
360.766
376.314
376.314
376.314
358.118
389.875
359.520
358.118
384.188
324.995
324.850

359.520
359.520

12:23:01
11:34:08
12:23:07
12:23:20
12:23:22
12:23:29
12:23:36
12:23:39
11:35:00
11:35:02
11:59:39
12:00:18
12:20:06
12:20:06
12:20:09
12:20:10
12:20:12
12:24:36
12:24:38
12:00:39
12:24:40
12:24:42
12:24:43
12:24:43
12:24:44
11:35:43
12:24:49
12:24:50
12:24:51
12:24:53
11:36:12
12:03:23
12:03:25
12:03:27
12:03:29
12:01:36
12:03:39
12:03:40
12:25:46
12:03:43
11:35:52
12:15:43
12:15:45
12:03:02
12:26:21
12:26:27
12:04:23
12:03:41
12:16:30
12:16:33
12:04:44
12:16:42
12:16:44
12:16:50
12:03:08
12:27:54
12:04:45
12:04:01
12:23:59
11:38:41
11:38:52

12:05:29
12:05:36

04:53:11
04:04:18
04:53:17
04:53:30
04:53:32
04:53:39
04:53:46
04:53:49
04:05:10
04:05:12
04:29:49
04:30:28
04:50:16
04:50:16
04:50:19
04:50:20
04:50:22
04:54:46
04:54:48
04:30:49
04:54:50
04:54:52
04:54:53
04:54:53
04:54:54
04:05:53
04:54:59
04:55:00
04:55:01
04:55:03
04:06:22
04:33:33
04:33:35
04:33:37
04:33:39
04:31:46
04:33:49
04:33:50
04:55:56
04:33:53
04:06:02
04:45:53
04:45:55
04:33:12
04:56:31
04:56:37
04:34:33
04:33:51
04:46:40
04:46:43
04:34:54
04:46:52
04:46:54
04:47:00
04:33:18
04:58:04
04:34:55
04:34:11
04:54:09
04:08:51
04:09:02

04:35:39
04:35:46

1329.80
1329.72
1329.35
1328.36
1328.21
1327.69
1327.16
1326.93
1325.61
1325.43
1325.21
1324.07
1323.57
1323.57
1323.34
1323.26
1323.11
1322.66
1322.51
132236
1322.36
1322.21
1322.13
1322.13
1322.06
1321.74
1321.69
1321.61
1321.54
1321.39
1319.15
1318.83
1318.67
1318.51
1318.35
1317.74
1317.55
1317.47
1317.44
1317.23
1316.62
1316.32
1316.17
1315.96
1314.85
1314.41
1314.03
1312.84
1312.72
1312.49
1312.36
1311.81
1311.65
1311.20
1310.35
1308.01
1307.74
1306.13
1306.09
1305.99
1304.44

1304.26
1303.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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T enb>XnUHCbKKA M.B.
Myszuka B.I.

' enb>XnHCbkni M.B.

[enbxunHcbknin M.B.

[ enb>XnHcbknii M.B.

T enb>XUHCbKKA M.B.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.

T enb>XnHcbkni M.B.
KpaseLp [.M.
KpaseLp |.M.

Caska B.C.
Tumypa H.I.
BonowwH B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
BosnowwH B.P.
BonowwH B.P.
Bonowwh B.P.

T enb>XnHCbkMA M.B.

[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.

[ enb>XnHcbkni M.B.

[enbXuHcbknii M.B.

Onina A.C.

T enb>XUHCbkMA M.B.
Kpaseup [.M.

' enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
lenb>xnHcbkni M.B.
Onina A.C.

T enbXnHCbKMA M.B.
Kpaseup .M.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bacbkis B.C.
enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Bacbkis B.C.
MaumHa T.A.
Caran A.A.
CaraH A 4.
Bypwii |.4.
lenb>xXnHcbkuii M.B.
T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
Bacbkis B.C.
Bypuii |.1.
Caran A.A.
Caran A.A.
Bacbkis B.C.
Caran A 4.
Caran A.4.
Caran A.A.
Tumypa H.I.

T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
Bypuii 1.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
BonowwH B.P.
KpaseLp .M.
Myszwika B.I.

Bypwii |.4.
Bypwuii 1.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip
Cambip



2209559-24 0 376314 12:18:34 04:4844  1303.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Caran [.A. Cambip
2209560-24 1 376314 12:18:35 04:48:45 1303.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Caran [.4. Cambip
2216761-24 1 389.875 12:29:07 04:59:17  1302.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 TlenbXuHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2209522-24 0 359520 12:05:58 04:36:08 1301.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bypwi |.4. Cambip
2216712-24 0 389.875 12:29:19 04:59:29  1301.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TlenbXxunHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2209521-24 1 359520 12:06:04 04:36:14  1301.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bypwii 1.4. Cambip
2216728-24 1 389.875 12:29:50 05:00:00 1299.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 TenbXunHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2242457-24 0 360.766 12:07:27 04:37:37  1299.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bacbkis B.C. Cambip
2216776-24 0 389.875 12:29:51  05:00:01 1299.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXunHCcbkun M.B. Cambip
2229344-24 0 323.000 11:38:29 04:08:39  1299.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Barnan A.M. Cambip
2209777-24 1 357563 12:05:10 04:35:20  1298.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Caska B.C. Cambip
2229338-24 1 323.000 11:38:35 04:08:45 1298.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 barnan A.M. Cambip
2209749-24 1 357563 12:05:13  04:35:23 1298.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Caska B.C. Cambip
2229045-24 1 324995 11:40:43 04:10:53 1295.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kpaseupb .M. Cambip
2229987-24 0 323932 11:40:01 04:10:11 1294.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaumHa T.A. Cambip
2229503-24 0 324850 11:40:53 04:11:03 1293.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O My3suka B.I. Cambip
2209352-24 1 384.188 12:27:14 04:57:24  1291.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BosowmH B.P. Cambip
2209696-24 0 359.654 12:08:29 04:38:39  1290.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mykanak M.M. Cambip
2229470-24 1 324850 11:41:44 04:11:54  1289.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mys3uka B.I. Cambip
2216236-24 1 389.875 12:32:19 05:02:29 128891 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Onina AC. Cambip
2216730-24 1 389.875 12:32:31  05:02:41 1288.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXunHCcbkK M.B. Cambip
2209447-24 1 358.118 12:07:55 04:38:05 1287.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 bapHa-Tumypa P.I. Cambip
2210540-24 1 358.118 12:08:01 04:38:11 1287.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BapHa-Tumypa P.I. Cambip
2209326-24 1 384.188 12:28:17 04:58:27  1287.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BosowwnH B.P. Cambip
2209388-24 0 384.188 12:28:19 04:58:29  1287.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 BosiowwmH B.P. Cambip
2209699-24 0 359.654 12:09:17 04:39:27  1287.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mykanak M.M. Cambip
2229521-24 0 324.850 11:42:17 04:12:27  1286.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mys3uka B.I. Cambip
2209309-24 1 384.188 12:28:26 04:58:36  1286.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BosiowwnH B.P. Cambip
2229500-24 1 324.850 11:42:41 04:12:51 1284.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mys3uka B.I. Cambip
2229466-24 1 324850 11:42:46 04:12:56  1284.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 My3uka B.I. Cambip
2216765-24 0 389.875 12:33:36 05:03:46 128347 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 TenbXunHcbkuin M.B. Cambip
2216744-24 0 389.875 12:33:37  05:03:47  1283.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXuHcbkUiA M.B. Cambip
2216720-24 0 389.875 12:33:42 05:03:52  1283.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 TenbXunHcbkun M.B. Cambip
2229565-24 0 324.850 11:43:05 04:13:15 1282.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mys3uka B.I. Cambip
2216711-24 0 389.875 12:33:49 05:03:59 128255 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 TenbXuHCcbkun M.B. Cambip
2209323-24 0 384.188 12:30:17 05:00:27  1278.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BosowwnH B.P. Cambip
2209748-24 0 357563 12:09:34 04:39:44  1278.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Caska B.C. Cambip
2209384-24 0 384.188 12:31:35 05:01:45 1273.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BosiowwnH B.P. Cambip
2209321-24 1 384.188 12:31:38 05:01:48  1272.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BosiowmH B.P. Cambip
2209565-24 1 376314 12:25:38 04:55:48  1272.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Caran [.4. Cambip
2216226-24 0 389.875 12:37:.00 05:07:10  1269.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Onina A.C. Cambip
2209316-24 0 384.188 12:32:50  05:03:00  1267.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BosiowwmH B.P. Cambip
2209328-24 0 384.188 12:34:45 05:04:55 1259.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 BosiowwnH B.P. Cambip
2242436-24 0 359.654 12:15:43  04:45:53 1258.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mykanak M.M. Cambip
2209695-24 0 359.654 12:16:11  04:46:21 1255.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Mykanak M.M. Cambip
2209315-24 1 384.188 12:38:.09 05:08:19  1246.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BosowmH B.P. Cambip
2229341-24 1 323.000 11:4948 04:19:58 124247 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Barnan A.M. Cambip
2229540-24 0 324850 11:52:44 04:22:54 123564 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O My3uka B.I. Cambip
2229578-24 0 324850 11:52:54 04:23:04  1234.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O My3uka B.I. Cambip
2229067-24 1 324995 11:54:28 04:24:38  1228.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kpaseupb .M. Cambip
2209368-24 1 384.188 12:56:32 05:26:42  1175.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 BosiowmH B.P. Cambip

18.02.2026 11:37:47



